
A.C...Salute...

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Santoro Pietro (05/628) 0 0 3 5 4 11 3 7 4 11 0 0 2 0 2 4 4 8 4 8

Carpena Simone (05/634) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 5 3 6 4 7 4 6

Morini Matteo (05/236) 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 2 4 8 4 8

Biasetti Thomas (05/640) 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 6

Saccani Gianluca (05/579) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 10 3 4 0 0

Poldi Allai Alessio (05/412) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 2 0 0

Sorbera Filippo (05/367) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santoro Pietro 05/628 26 54 2,08

Carpena Simone 05/634 27 50 1,85

Morini Matteo 05/236 24 45 1,88

Biasetti Thomas 05/640 26 31 1,19

Saccani Gianluca 05/579 11 19 1,73

Poldi Allai Alessio 05/412 10 10 1,00

Sorbera Filippo 05/367 4 1 0,25

Ciapamai

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Spotti Andrea (05/618) 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 3 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 12

Ragazzini Andrea (05/398) 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 3 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 7

Campagna Alessandro (05/400) 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 3 2 5

Durante Mirko (05/747) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 4

Ruzzi Mattia (05/644) 2 0 4 4 0 0 3 4 2 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Parmigiani William (05/750) 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 3

Facinti Venerino (05/514) 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3

Robuschi Alessandro (05/751) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spotti Andrea 05/618 24 46 1,92

Ragazzini Andrea 05/398 24 37 1,54

Campagna Alessandro 05/400 17 26 1,53

Durante Mirko 05/747 18 26 1,44

Ruzzi Mattia 05/644 17 19 1,12

Parmigiani William 05/750 14 17 1,21

Facinti Venerino 05/514 13 16 1,23

Robuschi Alessandro 05/751 1 1 1,00

LE 104

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cecchinato Sonia (05/515) 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7

Gualerzi Chiara (05/352) 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0

Atzori Vanessa (05/753) 4 1 0 0 2 2 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4

Balestrieri Elisa (05/754) 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 1

Greci Elisa (05/744) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 2 2

Kostandova Ludmila (05/401) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchinato Sonia 05/515 22 22 1,00

Gualerzi Chiara 05/352 16 17 1,06

Atzori Vanessa 05/753 20 16 0,80

Balestrieri Elisa 05/754 22 16 0,73

Greci Elisa 05/744 22 12 0,55

Kostandova Ludmila 05/401 10 11 1,10

Lo Porto Io

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ferrari Alessandro (05/268) 4 11 4 8 2 5 0 0 2 0 4 10 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 3

Ferretti Paolo (05/210) 2 6 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 3 1 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6

Thei Francesco (05/627) 3 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 3 7 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 7

Paglia Stefano (05/310) 1 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Pederzani Andrea (05/643) 4 8 4 3 3 3 0 0 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0

Rossi Alberto (05/142) 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferrari Alessandro 05/268 28 56 2,00

Ferretti Paolo 05/210 23 41 1,78

Thei Francesco 05/627 22 36 1,64

Paglia Stefano 05/310 17 35 2,06

Pederzani Andrea 05/643 24 27 1,12

Rossi Alberto 05/142 14 16 1,14



Nappi Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Vecchi Massimiliano (05/139) 4 7 2 4 4 9 1 3 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 12 0 0

Scibetta Luigi (05/169) 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0

Suma  Cosimo (05/376) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 2 6 0 0 2 6 0 0

Bizzarri Marco (05/203) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dodi Francesco (05/629) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Berghenti Alessandro (05/693) 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Cobianchi Mattia (05/781) 2 1 0 0 2 0 3 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Atzori Federico (05/641) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vecchi Massimiliano 05/139 27 67 2,48

Scibetta Luigi 05/169 32 67 2,09

Suma  Cosimo 05/376 20 49 2,45

Bizzarri Marco 05/203 12 25 2,08

Dodi Francesco 05/629 9 15 1,67

Berghenti Alessandro 05/693 10 10 1,00

Cobianchi Mattia 05/781 12 7 0,58

Atzori Federico 05/641 6 6 1,00


